06 Kasim 2020 Cuma

4. Kosu Saat:15:30
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 PRENS GOKSU(6)

2 INSPECTION(5)

3 BAYARTU(1)

4 FUNKYFRED(4)
5 FAHAD LION(3)

6 LIGNIN ENERGY(8)
7 BROTHER LION(2)
8 VAHSI COCUK(7)

9 MYLEFT SIDE(9)

Yasg
2yae

2yde
2yde
2yde
2yde
2yad
2yde
2yae

2ydd

Yans Sonuglan

1.)60.000 &
1)17.250 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
LION HEART (USA) - FRENSES GOKSU

SIVART ROBIN (JAN) - SWEETY GRL
LION HEART (USA) - PECAN PE
ROCKVASTER (IRE) - SAVAGE CAT
DAIJIN (GB) - KARDELEN GicEGl
RED GIANT (USA) - THUNDER WOLF
BOSPORUS (IRE) - NRAN
YAVUZSH. - UTOPA*

DRFONG (USA) - ARYAM

Siklet
57

57

57

54

57

55

57

54

55

Maiden

2.)24.000 ¢
2)6.900 ¢

Jokey
F.YUKSEL

MCICEK
TYILDIZ
Y.E.YUKSEL
MGUNDUZELI
OEREN
H.KAPLAN
BMMRIK

N.SEN

Sahip
M AL GOKSU

ERK. OCAL

KAD. VATANSEVER
SEL. DIKENCIK
HAM KAVAZ

MET. SVRI

REC. KETME

BOZ BAG

FUA ALBAYRAK

57 kg,

3.12.000 ¢
3)3450 ¢

Antrenérii
MEH.ARSLAN

MOCAL
D.AKBULUT
SAYDEMR
MGUNDUZELI
L.YAKUT
R.OZSAHIN

S.AYDEMR

F.DIZDAROGLU

Derece

1.15.26

1.15.52

1.15.61

1.16.83

1.17.48

1.18.21

1.18.68

1.19.70

1.28.06

Bursa Hipdromu (43. Yans Giinii)

1200 Gim

4.)6.000 t

4)1.725%
Gy AGF St Farkk GGk HP
125 6529(1) 2 2Boy 37
3,70 10.84(2) 9 Yarm Boy 28
1140 664(3) 6 8Boy
2545 13(7) 7 4Boy
875 5774) 5 5 Boy
11,60 366(6) 3
27,70 1.14(8) 8
11,65 44(5) 4 24
2720 097(9) 1

GANYAN(6) :1,25 4, 1. LU GANYAN(2,3,8/1/3,10/6) 9,45 £, 1. 3'LU GANYAN(1/3,10/6) :1,58 , IKILi(5/6) 22,50 +, SIRALI IKILi(6/5) 3,40 +, UCLU BAHIS(6/5/1) :1,48 +, PLASE(5) :1,05 %,
PLASE(6) :1,05 t, 3. CIFTE(3,10/6) :5,15 &



